
 

 
 
 
 

Stevensons’ School Uniform Selling Events   2018 - 2019 
 
 
Stevensons, our uniform suppliers, will hold school uniform Selling Events on the following 
dates: 
 
Broughton Manor Preparatory School 
 
Tuesday 17th July 2018   2.30pm – 5.30pm 
 
Thursday 30th August 2018   8.00am – 11.30am 
 
Wednesday 19th December 2018  8.00am – 11.30am 
 
Wednesday 17th April 2019   8.00am – 11.30am 
      
Tuesday 16th July 2019   3pm – 5.30pm 

 
Thursday 29th August 2019   8.00am – 11.30am 
 
 
Milton Keynes Preparatory School 
 
Monday 16th July 2018   2.30pm – 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 29th August 2018   8.00am – 11.30am 
 
Monday 17th December 2018   8.00am – 11.30am 
 
Tuesday 16th April 2019   8.00am – 11.30am 
      
Monday 15th July 2019   3pm – 5.30pm 

 
Wednesday 28th August 2019   8.00am – 11.30am 
 
 
 
 
 


